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2 14 MFILATIZHALAUNG (Process Analysis)
2.14.1 WauNNAUIUNITAAR (Process Chart)
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2.17.3 SYUUNAINTIBDRSIATTHIES
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i R Difficulty Adjusiment wanwtiaandmsiannuie  laofansmuann
- Amount of body use.

- Foot pedals used.

- Use of two hands simultaneously.

- Eye-hand co-operation.

- Handing or sensory Requirement.

- Weight Handled or resistance encountered.

- Ofther special constraints of work speed.
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Alfowances

Slanding aliowance T
Weight allowance :
Weight encountered ( ib): 5
16
20
40
50
70
Bad light
e ety
Cocling power { Katk themomelar ) 12 aF more
0
8

6

Fine or exacling work
Noise level:

Intermistent Joud

Inlarmiltent very loud
Mental Strain:

Fairly cormplex

Very complex
Morolory:

Medium

High
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